

Call for CD along with Situation Report by the I.O. on next date fixed positively.

Let a copy of this order be served upon the I.O. through the O/C of Ghoksadanga PS, Cooch Behar at once.

Call for Social Investigation Report from D.C.P.O, Cooch Behar by next date fixed positively.

Issue Form-5.

Fix **22-02-2024** for production of the CCL, Counselling report from the CCI, SIR from Probation Officer, Cooch Behar, CD and Situation Report from I.O.

D/C

Sd/-
(Smt.Peden Dukpa)
Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
(Shi.Kamalesh Ch. Biswas)
Board Member
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
(Smt.Peden Dukpa)
Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar